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  Aluminium Filter Housings: 1/8" to 1/2" Line Sizes

CF/2.1/210
CF/2.1/211
CF/2.1/212
CF/2.1/213
CF/2.1/214
CF/2.1/214a
CF/2.1/215
CF/2.1/216
CF/2.1/217
CF/2.1/218

Housing Type
AiN232 Series
AA233 Series
AiA233 Series 
AA323 Series
AiA323 Series
AA325 Series
AA423 Series
AiA423 Series
AA433 Series
AiA433 Sereis

Material
AL & PA
AL & PA
AL & PA

AL 
AL
AL
AL
AL 
AL 
AL

Port Size
1/8" & 1/4"
1/4" & 1/2"
1/4" & 1/2"

3/4" & 1"
3/4" & 1"
3/4" & 1"

1&1/2" & 2"
1&1/2" & 2"
1&1/2" & 2"
1&1/2" & 2"

Pressure (Bar)
10
17
17
17
17

100
17
17
17
17

Element Size
25.178
25.178
25.178
38.152
38.152
38.152
51.476
51.230
51.476
51.476

  PTFE Filter Housings

CF/2.1/300
CF/2.1/301
CF/2.1/302
CF/2.1/303
CF/2.1/304
CF/2.1/305
CF/2.1/306

Housing Type
FF111 Series
FF121 Series
FG121 Series
FF211 Series
FG211 Series
FF231 Series
FG231 Series

Material
PTFE
PTFE

PTFE & Glass
PTFE

PTFE & Glass
 PTFE

PTFE & Glass

Port Size
1/8" & 1/4"
1/8" & 1/4"
1/8" & 1/4"
1/4" & 1/2"
1/4" & 1/2"
1/4" & 1/2"
1/4" & 1/2"

Pressure (Bar)
7
7
7
7
7
7
7

Element Size
12.32
12.57
12.57
25.64
25.64

25.178 
25.178

  Aluminium End-of-Line Filter Housings

CF/2.1/220
CF/2.1/221

Housing Type
AE Series
AO Series

Material
AL 
AL

Port Size
1/8" to 1/2"
1/8" to 1/2"

Element Size
12.32 to 25.64

12.32 to 25.178

  Polyamide (Nylon) Filter Housings

CF/2.1/310
CF/2.1/311
CF/2.1/311a
CF/2.1/312
CF/2.1/313
CF/2.1/314
CF/2.1/315
CF/2.1/316
CF/2.1/316a
CF/2.1/317

Housing Type
NN112 Series
NN122 Series
NN122.F Series
NL121 Series
NL141 Series
NT Series
NNS Series
NN212 Series
NN212.F Series
NN232 Series

Material
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

Port Size
1/8" & 1/4"
1/8" & 1/4"
1/8" & 1/4"
1/8" & 1/4"
1/8" & 1/4"
1/8" & 1/4"
1/8" & 1/4"
1/4" & 1/2"
1/4" & 1/2"
1/4" & 1/2"

Pressure (Bar)
10
10
10

7
7
7
7

10
10
10

Element Size
12.32
12.57

-
12.57

12.32 & 12.35
12.32 & 12.57
25.30 & 25.35

25.64
-

25.178

  Polypropylene Filter Housings
Housing Type
PP111 Series
PP121 Series
PP211 Series
PP231 Series

Material
PP
PP
PP
PP

Port Size
1/8" & 1/4"
1/8" & 1/4"
1/4" & 1/2"
1/4" & 1/2"

Pressure (Bar)
7
7
7
7

CF/2.1/320
CF/2.1/321
CF/2.1/322
CF/2.1/323

Element Size
12.32
12.57
25.64

25.178

CF/2.1/330
CF/2.1/331
CF/2.1/332

Housing Type
KK121 Series
KK211 Series
KK231 Series

Material
PVDF
PVDF
PVDF

Port Size
1/8" & 1/4"
1/4" & 1/2"
1/4" & 1/2"

Pressure (Bar)
7
7
7

Element Size
12.57
25.64

25.178

  PVDF Filter Housings

  Aluminium Filter Regulators

CF/2.1/225
CF/2.1/226
CF/2.1/227
CF/2.1/228

Housing Type
RAN112 Series - Filter Regulator
RAA113 Series - Filter Regulator
RAN122 Series - Filter Regulator
RAA123 Series - Filter Regulator

Material
AL & PA 

AL
AL & PA 

AL

Port Size
1/8" to 1/4"
1/8" to 1/4"
1/8" to 1/4"
1/8" to 1/4"

Pressure (Bar)
10
17
10
17

Element Size
12.32
12.32
12.57
12.57

  Brass Filter Housings

CF/2.1/250
Housing Type
BB213 Series

Material
Brass

Port Size
1/4" to 1/2"

Element Size
25.64

Pressure (Bar)
17

  Aluminium Filter Housings: 1/8" to 1/2" Line Sizes

CF/2.1/208
CF/2.1/209

Housing Type
AA214 Series
AN232 Series

Material
AL & PA
AL & PA

Port Size
1/8" & 1/4"
1/4" & 1/2"

Pressure (Bar)
35
10

Filter Disc Size
25.64

25.178



Contact Us

Classic Filters Ltd.
Sextant Park
Neptune Close
Rochester
Kent
England
ME2 4LU

T +44 (0)1634 724224

F +44 (0)1634 724234

E info@classicfilters.com

W www.classicfilters.com

Follow Us

http://www.linkedin.com/company/classic-filters-ltd.

http://www.twitter.com/classicfilters
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