Aluminiu	m Filter Housings: 1/8" to 1/2	2" Line Sizes			
Aldillillidi	Housing Type	Material	Port Size	Pressure (Bar)	Filter Disc Size
CF/2.1/208	AA214 Series	AL & PA	1/8" & 1/4"	35	25.64
CF/2.1/209	AN232 Series	AL & PA	1/4" & 1/2"	10	25.178
Aluminiur	m Filter Housings: 1/8" to 1/2	2" Line Sizes			
	Housing Type	Material	Port Size	Pressure (Bar)	Element Size
CF/2.1/210	AiN232 Series	AL & PA	1/8" & 1/4"	10	25.178
CF/2.1/211	AA233 Series	AL & PA	1/4" & 1/2"	17	25.178
CF/2.1/212	AiA233 Series	AL & PA	1/4" & 1/2"	17	25.178
CF/2.1/213	AA323 Series	AL	3/4" & 1"	17	38.152
CF/2.1/214	AA335 Series	AL	3/4" & 1"	17	38.152
CF/2.1/214a CF/2.1/215	AA325 Series AA423 Series	AL AL	3/4" & 1" 1&1/2" & 2"	100 17	38.152 51.476
CF/2.1/216	AiA423 Series	AL	1&1/2 & 2"	17	51.230
CF/2.1/217	AA433 Series	AL	1&1/2" & 2"	17	51.476
CF/2.1/218	AiA433 Sereis	AL	1&1/2" & 2"	17	51.476
Aluminiur	m End-of-Line Filter Housing	ıs			
711-041	Housing Type	Material	Port Size		Element Size
CF/2.1/220	AE Series	AL	1/8" to 1/2"		12.32 to 25.64
CF/2.1/221	AO Series	AL	1/8" to 1/2"		12.32 to 25.178
Aluminiur	m Filter Regulators				
	Housing Type	Material	Port Size	Pressure (Bar)	Element Size
CF/2.1/225	RAN112 Series - Filter Regulator	AL & PA	1/8" to 1/4"	10	12.32
CF/2.1/226	RAA113 Series - Filter Regulator	AL	1/8" to 1/4"	17	12.32
CF/2.1/227	RAN122 Series - Filter Regulator	AL & PA	1/8" to 1/4"	10	12.57
CF/2.1/228	RAA123 Series - Filter Regulator	AL	1/8" to 1/4"	17	12.57
Brass Filte	er Housings				
	Housing Type	Material	Port Size	Pressure (Bar)	Element Size
CF/2.1/250	BB213 Series	Brass	1/4" to 1/2"	17	25.64
PTFE Filte	r Housings				
	Housing Type	Material	Port Size	Pressure (Bar)	Element Size
CF/2.1/300	FF111 Series	PTFE	1/8" & 1/4"	7	12.32
CF/2.1/301	FF121 Series	PTFE	1/8" & 1/4"	7	12.57
CF/2.1/302	FG121 Series	PTFE & Glass	1/8" & 1/4"	7	12.57
CF/2.1/303	FF211 Series	PTFE	1/4" & 1/2"	7 7	25.64
CF/2.1/304 CF/2.1/305	FG211 Series FF231 Series	PTFE & Glass PTFE	1/4" & 1/2" 1/4" & 1/2"	7	25.64 25.178
CF/2.1/306	FG231 Series	PTFE & Glass	1/4" & 1/2"	7	25.178
	e (Nylon) Filter Housings	2 a siass	.,, 2	•	231.70
Polyalliu	Housing Type	Material	Port Size	Pressure (Bar)	Element Size
CF/2.1/310	NN112 Series	PA	1/8" & 1/4"	10	12.32
CF/2.1/311	NN122 Series	PA	1/8" & 1/4"	10	12.57
CF/2.1/311a	NN122.F Series	PA	1/8" & 1/4"	10	
CF/2.1/312	NL121 Series	PA	1/8" & 1/4"	7	12.57
CF/2.1/313	NL141 Series	PA	1/8" & 1/4"	7	12.32 & 12.35
CF/2.1/314	NT Series	PA	1/8" & 1/4"	7	12.32 & 12.57
CF/2.1/315	NNS Series	PA	1/8" & 1/4"	7	25.30 & 25.35
CF/2.1/316	NN212 Series	PA	1/4" & 1/2"	10	25.64
CF/2.1/316a CF/2.1/317	NN212.F Series NN232 Series	PA PA	1/4" & 1/2"	10	- 25.178
		PA	1/4" & 1/2"	10	25.176
Polyprop	ylene Filter Housings				
CE/2 1/220	Housing Type PP111 Series	<b>Material</b> PP	Port Size 1/8" & 1/4"	Pressure (Bar) 7	Element Size 12.32
CF/2.1/320 CF/2.1/321	PP111 Series PP121 Series	PP PP	1/8" & 1/4"	7	12.32 12.57
CF/2.1/321 CF/2.1/322	PP211 Series	PP PP	1/4" & 1/2"	7	25.64
CF/2.1/323	PP231 Series	PP	1/4" & 1/2"	7	25.178
PVDF Filte	er Housings				
	Housing Type	Material	Port Size	Pressure (Bar)	Element Size
CF/2.1/330	KK121 Series	PVDF	1/8" & 1/4"	7	12.57
CF/2.1/331	KK211 Series	PVDF	1/4" & 1/2"	7	25.64
CF/2.1/332	KK231 Series	PVDF	1/4" & 1/2"	7	25.178



## **Contact Us**

Classic Filters Ltd.
Sextant Park
Neptune Close
Rochester
Kent
England
ME2 4LU

T +44 (0)1634 724224

F +44 (0)1634 724234

E info@classicfilters.com

W www.classicfilters.com

## **Follow Us**



http://www.linkedin.com/company/classic-filters-ltd.



http://www.twitter.com/classicfilters